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Implant Availability and Sizing

¢

HEALTHCARE

Femoral Component

THK F—»

Size A/P(mm) M/L(mm) INT(mm) PEG(mm) THK(mm)

BUECHEL-PAPPAS

1 530 568 152 9.5 6.5
PEG
2 570 600 164 102 7.0
HIGH FLEX TOTAL KNEE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM
3 614 646 176 110 75 Product M |
4 661 696 190  11.8 8.1 roauc anua
<INT » —THK !
< ML J § AP N 5 712 749 204 127 8.7
Patellar Component
_ Size  I/S(mm) M/L(mm) THK(mm)
L THK
== v 1 240 286 10.1
_ 2 259 308 10.8
3 278 332 116
P I/S
4 300 357 12.4
«—M/L—> 5 323 384 13.3
Mobile Bearing
THK Size  A/P(mm) M/L(mm) THK(mm)* +2.5mm +5.0mm  +7.5mm
1 339 551 6.0 85 110 135
2 365 593 6.3 88 113 13.8
3 393 639 69 94 19 144 IF:XItaIt'
otation
4 424 687 7.4 99 124 14.9 Anterior-Posterior b ,
5 456 740 81 106  13.1 15.6 Tibiofemoral 5

ML

Translation

Tibial Component

;THK —
o T
5 M,

ML

For addifional informatfions kindly contact / scan QR code
6, Cathedral Road, Chennai -
P: +91 44 2811 6106 / 08 | E: ortho@ttkhealthcare.com | www.ttkortho.com

For the use of Registered Medical Practitioner only.
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Size  A/P(mm) M/L(mm) THK(mm)LNG(mm)

1

2

3

TTK Healthcare Ltd.,

38.1

41.0

442

47.6

51.2

59.2

63.7

68.6

73.8

79.5

37
4.0
42
44

4.7

29.7

29.7

32.0

345

37.1

600 086.

al-Lateral
slation

Flexion - =]
Extension” -

www . ttkortho.com
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BUECHEL-PAPPAS - Primary Knee System BUECHEL-PAPPAS - Revision Knee System & Hinge Knee System
* High Flex Design *  Available: Distal Auguements,Posterior & Tibial Wedges
¢ Ultra Congruent Deep Dish Design For Low Contact Stress (LCS) ¢ Modular screw and Adaptor options to attach stem extensions
» Mobile Bearing Platform ¢ All Auguments,Wedges,screw and Adaptor made of Titanium material

Stop-pin in Tibia to prevent Spin out

Stop-pin mechanism provides +45° Axial Rotation which allows normal activity

o 4" tion New J K » 3“Generation New Jersey Knee Sizes: Sizes:
eneration New Jersey Knee 123485 2384
e Lighter, Stronger and Long Lasting ® Material: Cobalt Chromium (Femur & Tibia) ‘ . -
¢ Material: Titanium (Femur & Tibia) ¢ Material: UHMWPE (Bearing) Wedge Thickness: Wedge Thickness:
o Material: UHMWPE (Bearing) 5mm, 10 mm & 15 mm ' ' . 5mm & 10 mm
° Coating @ lonbond IHI Group, UK
- - Stem Extension
All Poly Tibial Component B
¢ Medial Pivot High Flex Design Diameter:

e Provides upto 20° Axial Movement 10,12,14 & 16 mm

ﬁ g ¢ Material: UHMWPE (Bearing) DATA Length:
& 90 mm, 75 mm & 125 mm




